

ITEM NO.67

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9650/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2009 in WP No. 4492/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

V.P. TANDON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, exemption from filing O.T., cancellation of bail, permission
to appear and argue in person and office report)

Date: 04/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the petitioner-in-person the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before another Bench to be nominated by the
Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master