

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).9650/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2009 in WP No. 4492/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

V.P. TANDON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O/T, c/c of the
impugned Judgment, cancellation of bail, permission to appear and
argue in person and office report))

Date: 15/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person, (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List after four weeks.

(V.K. SHARMA)
AR-CUM-PS

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
Court Master